SUBJECT CODE
| - SEMESTER

111
121
131
141
151
161
171
Il - SEMESTER
211
221
231
241
251
261
271
111 - SEMESTER
311
321
331
341
352
361
371
IV - SEMESTER
411
421
431

441

452
453
461
471

V -SEMESTER
511
521
531
542

552
553
561
571

VI - SEMESTER
611

Annamalainagar
Date:01-10-2019

ANNAMALAI

=* UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2019

| 138/156/716 |

M.C.A. — (Course Code: 138 / Lateral Entry Il year-156, 111 year- 716)

SUBJECT NAME

(Examination WILL BE HELD FROM 2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)

NUMERICAL METHODS
ACCOUNTING AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
DIGITAL LOGIC AND COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
UNIX, C & C ++
DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS
PROGRAMMING LAB-I (UNIX, C & C ++)
PROGRAMMING LAB-II (DATA STRUCTURES)
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
VISUAL PROGRAMMING
ADVANCED RDBMS
DISTRIBUTED OPERATING SYSTEM
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND MICRO PROCESSORS
COMPUTER NETWORKS
PROGRAMMING LAB-III (VISUAL PROGRAMMING)
PROGRAMMING LAB-1V (ADVANCED RDBMS)
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
ADVANCED JAVA
MULTIMEDIA AND ITS APPLICATIONS
PRINCIPLES OF COMPILER DESIGN
ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
PROGRAMMING LAB-V (ADVANCED JAVA)
PROGRAMMING LAB-VI (MULTIMEDIA)
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
C # PROGRAMMING & DOT NET FRAMEWORK
WEB DESIGNING
NETWORK MANAGEMENT AND ADMINISTRATION
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
E - COMMERCE
ELECTIVE -1
WIRELESS APPLICATION PROTOCOL
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

PROGRAMMING LAB-VII (C # PROGRAMMING & DOT NET FRAME WORK)

PROGRAMMING LAB-VIII (WEB DESIGNING)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND IMAGE PROCESSING
NETWORK SECURITY

UNIFIED MODELING LANGUAGE

MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND COMMUNICATION
ELECTIVE-II

MODELING & SIMULATION

DATA WAREHOUSING & MINING

PROGRAMMING LAB-IX (COMPUTER GRAPHICS)
PROGRAMMING LAB-X (SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT LAB)

PROJECT AND VIVA-VOCE

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Thursday 26th December 2019
Friday 27th December 2019
Saturday 28th December 2019
Sunday 29th December 2019
Monday 30th December 2019

}Date and Time will be announced later

Tuesday 31st December 2019
Thursday 2nd January 2020
Friday 3rd January 2020
Saturday 4th January 2020
Sunday 5th January 2020

}Date and Time will be announced later

Thursday 26th December 2019
Friday 27th December 2019
Saturday 28th December 2019
Sunday 29th December 2019
Monday 30th December 2019

}Date and Time will be announced later

Tuesday 31st December 2019
Thursday 2nd January 2020
Friday 3rd January 2020

Monday 6th January 2020

Tuesday 7th January 2020
Wednesday 8th January 2020

Date and Time will be announced later

Saturday 4th January 2020
Sunday 5th January 2020

Monday 6th January 2020
Tuesday 7th January 2020

Wednesday 8th January 2020
Thursday 9th January 2020

} Date and Time will be announced later

Date and Time will be announced later

DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI = UNIVERSITY 258
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2019

LL.M/M.L. - (Course Code : 258/058)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

Branch — I — Contracts including Mercantile Law
SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
1 YEAR
110 FUNDAMENTAL PRINCIPLES OF CONTRACT LAW Thursday 26th December 2019
120 SPECIAL CONTRACTS INCLUDING BANKING AND NEGOTIABLE  Friday 27th December 2019
INSTRUMENTS
130 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY Saturday 28th December 2019
11 YEAR
212 LEGAL REGULATION OF ECONOMIC ENTERPRISES Sunday 29th December 2019
220 CORPORATION LAW AND SECURITIES REGULATION Monday 30th December 2019
230 CONSUMER JUSTICE Tuesday 31st December 2019
111 YEAR
310 LAW OF INSURANCE AND CARRIAGE OF GOODS Thursday 2nd January 2020
320 DISSERTATION -—--
Branch — Il — Labour and Industrial Relations and Administrative Law
SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
1 YEAR
111 INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS LAW - | Thursday 26th December 2019
121 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW - | Friday 27th December 2019
131 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY Saturday 28th December 2019
11 YEAR
211 INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS LAW - 11 Sunday 29th December 2019
221 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW - Il Monday 30th December 2019
231 SOCIAL SECURITY LAW Tuesday 31st December 2019
111 YEAR
311 LAW RELATING TO WAGES Thursday 2nd January 2020
321 DISSERTATION ---

Annamalainagar
Date:01-10-2019

DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR
110

120
130
140
150

11 YEAR
210

220
230
240
250

251

Annamalainagar
Date:01-10-2019

ANNAMALAI

25 UNIVERSITY

257

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER -2019
Master of Labour Management (M.L.M.) / M.A Labour Management- (Course Code : 257)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT NAME

INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY AND LABOUR PROBLEMS
LABOUR LAW

TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

RESEARCH METHODS AND STATISTICS

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW

SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

LABOUR ECONOMICS

WAGES AND SALARY ADMINISTRATION

PROJECT WORK AND VIVA-VOCE

(Candidates joined in 2014-2015 and Before)

SOCIAL POLICY AND SOCIAL WELFARE ADMINISTRATION
(Candidates joined during 2015 — 2016 and After)

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Thursday 26th December 2019
Friday 27th December 2019
Saturday 28th December 2019
Sunday 29th December 2019
Monday 30th December 2019

Tuesday 31st December 2019

Thursday 2nd January 2020

Friday 3rd January 2020

Saturday 4th January 2020

Date of Viva-Voce will be intimated later

Sunday 5th January 2020

DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI 5 UNIVERSITY 470
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2019
Master of Social Work (MSW) - (Course Code : 470)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF XAMINATION

I YEAR
510 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WORK Thursday 26th December 2019
520 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS Friday 27th December 2019
530 SOCIAL POLICY AND SOCIAL WELFARE ADMINISTRATION Saturday 28th December 2019
540 SOCIAL PROBLEMS Sunday 29th December 2019
550 SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH AND STATISTICS Monday 30th December 2019
560 FIELD WORK / VIVA-VOCE (Candidates joined in 2014-2015 and Before)  Date of Viva-Voce will be intimated Later
561 NGO MANAGEMENT(Candidates joined during 2015 — 2016 After) Sunday 5th January 2020

11 YEAR
610 COMMUNITY ORGANISATION PRACTICE Tuesday 31st December 2019
620 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT Thursday 2nd January 2020
630 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT Friday 3rd January 2020
640 COMMUNITY HEALTH AND MEDICAL SOCIAL WORK Saturday 4th January 2020
650 PROJECT REPORT AND VIVA-VOCE Date of Viva-Voce will be intimated later

(Candidates joined in 2014-2015 and Before)

651 PROJECT MANAGEMENT & FIELD WORK REPORT Monday 6th January 2020

(Candidates joined during 2015 — 2016 and After)

Annamalainagar DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN
Date:01-10-2019 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
110
130
140
150
161

170
180
120

Annamalainagar
Date:01-10-2019

ANNAMALAI

5 UNIVERSITY 056

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2019
M.L.1.S./ M.Lib.1.Sc. - (Course Code : 056)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT NAME

INFORMATION PROCESSING & RETRIEVAL (THEORY)
COMMUNICATION & INFORMATION SYSTEMS
LIBRARY INFORMATION SYSTEM MANAGEMENT
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

APPLICATION OF COMPUTER TO INFORMATION STORAGE AND
RETRIEVAL

ELECTIVE - ACADEMIC LIBRARY SYSTEM
BIBLIOMETRICS
INFORMATION PROCESSING (PRACTICAL)

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
Monday 30th December 2019
Tuesday 31st December 2019
Thursday 2nd January 2020

Friday 3rd January 2020

Saturday 4th January 2020

Sunday 5th January 2020
Monday 6th January 2020
Date will be announced later

DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



206 to 208

ANNAMALAI =25 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2019

M.F.A. Music — (Course Code : Vocal - 206 / Veena — 207 / Violin — 208)
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M.. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I YEAR
510 PRACTICAL - |
520 PRACTICAL - 11
530 PRACTICAL - 111
540 THEORY -1 HISTORY OF MUSIC - ANCIENT & MEDIVAL PERIOD - TAMIL Sunday 5th January 2020
TRADITION
550 THEORY - Il HISTORY OF MUSIC - ANCIENT & MEDIEVAL PERIOD - SANSKRIT Monday 6th January 2020
TRADITION
11 YEAR
610 PRACTICAL - IV
620 PRACTICAL -V
630 PRACTICAL - VI
640 THEORY - Il (HISTORY OF MUSIC/MODERN PERIOD) Tuesday 7th January 2020
650 ADVANCED THEORY Wednesday 8th January 2020
Annamalainagar DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN

Date:01-10-2019 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
| YEAR
510

520
530
540
11 YEAR
610
620
630
640
650
660

Annamalainagar
Date:01-10-2019

ANNAMALAI

&5 UNIVERSITY

209

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2019
M.F.A. Dance —(Bharathnatyam) — (Course Code : 209)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M.. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT NAME
PRACTICAL - |
PRACTICAL -1
THEORY -1 . HISTORY OF DANCE - |

THEORY - II. THEORY OF DANCE - |

PRACTICAL -1l

PRACTICAL - IV

PRACTICAL -V

THEORY - I1I, HISTORY OF DANCE - I
THEORY - IV, THEORY OF DANCE - Il
DISSERTATION

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Sunday 5th January 2020
Monday 6th January 2020

Tuesday 7th January 2020
Wednesday 8th January 2020

DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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