138/156/716

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER – 2019 M.C.A. – (Course Code: 138 / Lateral Entry II year-156, III year-716)

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I – SEMESTER	(Examination WILL BE HELD FROM 2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)	
111	NUMERICAL METHODS	Thursday 26th December 2019
121	ACCOUNTING AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	Friday 27th December 2019
131	DIGITAL LOGIC AND COMPUTER ORGANIZATION	Saturday 28th December 2019
141	UNIX, C & C ++	Sunday 29th December 2019
151	DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS	Monday 30th December 2019
161	PROGRAMMING LAB-I (UNIX, C & C ++)	٦
171	PROGRAMMING LAB-II (DATA STRUCTURES)	Date and Time will be announced later
II – SEMESTER	(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)	
211	VISUAL PROGRAMMING	Tuesday 31st December 2019
221	ADVANCED RDBMS	Thursday 2nd January 2020
231	DISTRIBUTED OPERATING SYSTEM	Friday 3rd January 2020
241	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND MICRO PROCESSORS	Saturday 4th January 2020
251	COMPUTER NETWORKS	Sunday 5th January 2020
261	PROGRAMMING LAB-III (VISUAL PROGRAMMING)	ì .
271	PROGRAMMING LAB-IV (ADVANCED RDBMS)	Date and Time will be announced later
III – SEMESTER	(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)	
311	ADVANCED JAVA	Thursday 26th December 2019
321	MULTIMEDIA AND ITS APPLICATIONS	Friday 27th December 2019
331	PRINCIPLES OF COMPILER DESIGN	Saturday 28th December 2019
341	ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS	Sunday 29th December 2019
352	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	Monday 30th December 2019
361	PROGRAMMING LAB-V (ADVANCED JAVA)	
371	PROGRAMMING LAB-VI (MULTIMEDIA)	Date and Time will be announced later
IV – SEMESTER	(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)	
411	C # PROGRAMMING & DOT NET FRAMEWORK	Tuesday 31st December 2019
421	WEB DESIGNING	Thursday 2nd January 2020
431	NETWORK MANAGEMENT AND ADMINISTRATION	Friday 3rd January 2020
	(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)	
441	E – COMMERCE	Monday 6th January 2020
	ELECTIVE – I	
452	WIRELESS APPLICATION PROTOCOL	Tuesday 7th January 2020
453	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	Wednesday 8th January 2020
461	$PROGRAMMING\ LAB-VII\ (C\ \#\ PROGRAMMING\ \&\ DOT\ NET\ FRAME\ WORK)$	
471	PROGRAMMING LAB-VIII (WEB DESIGNING)	Date and Time will be announced later
V – SEMESTER	(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)	J
		S 4 1 44 I 2020
511	COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND IMAGE PROCESSING	Saturday 4th January 2020
521	NETWORK SECURITY	Sunday 5th January 2020
531	UNIFIED MODELING LANGUAGE	Monday 6th January 2020
542	MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND COMMUNICATION <u>ELECTIVE-II</u>	Tuesday 7th January 2020
552	MODELING & SIMULATION	Wednesday 8th January 2020
553	DATA WAREHOUSING & MINING	Thursday 9th January 2020
561	PROGRAMMING LAB-IX (COMPUTER GRAPHICS)	٦
571	PROGRAMMING LAB-X (SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT LAB)	Date and Time will be announced later
VI – SEMESTER		
611	PROJECT AND VIVA–VOCE	Date and Time will be announced later

Annamalainagar Date:01-10-2019 **DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

Branch – I – Contracts including Mercantile Law

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I YEAR		
110	FUNDAMENTAL PRINCIPLES OF CONTRACT LAW	Thursday 26th December 2019
120	SPECIAL CONTRACTS INCLUDING BANKING AND NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS	Friday 27th December 2019
130	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	Saturday 28th December 2019
II YEAR		
212	LEGAL REGULATION OF ECONOMIC ENTERPRISES	Sunday 29th December 2019
220	CORPORATION LAW AND SECURITIES REGULATION	Monday 30th December 2019
230	CONSUMER JUSTICE	Tuesday 31st December 2019
III YEAR		
310	LAW OF INSURANCE AND CARRIAGE OF GOODS	Thursday 2nd January 2020
320	DISSERTATION	
	Branch – II – Labour and Industrial Relations and Adn	ninistrative Law
SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I YEAR		
111	INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS LAW – I	Thursday 26th December 2019
121	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW – I	Friday 27th December 2019
131	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	Saturday 28th December 2019
II YEAR		
211	INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS LAW – II	Sunday 29th December 2019
221	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW – II	Monday 30th December 2019
231	SOCIAL SECURITY LAW	Tuesday 31st December 2019

Annamalainagar Date:01-10-2019

III YEAR 311

321

LAW RELATING TO WAGES

DISSERTATION

DR. V. SELVANARAYANANCONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Thursday 2nd January 2020



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER – 2019 Master of Labour Management (M.L.M.) / M.A Labour Management- (Course Code: 257)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I YEAR		
110	INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY AND LABOUR PROBLEMS	Thursday 26th December 2019
120	LABOUR LAW	Friday 27th December 2019
130	TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT	Saturday 28th December 2019
140	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM	Sunday 29th December 2019
150	RESEARCH METHODS AND STATISTICS	Monday 30th December 2019
II YEAR		
210	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW	Tuesday 31st December 2019
220	SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY	Thursday 2nd January 2020
230	LABOUR ECONOMICS	Friday 3rd January 2020
240	WAGES AND SALARY ADMINISTRATION	Saturday 4th January 2020
250	PROJECT WORK AND VIVA-VOCE	Date of Viva-Voce will be intimated later
	(Candidates joined in 2014-2015 and Before)	
251	SOCIAL POLICY AND SOCIAL WELFARE ADMINISTRATION	Sunday 5th January 2020
	(Candidates joined during 2015 – 2016 and After)	
Annamalainagar		DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN
Date:01-10-2019		CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.) SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF XAMINATION
I YEAR		
510	INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WORK	Thursday 26th December 2019
520	SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS	Friday 27th December 2019
530	SOCIAL POLICY AND SOCIAL WELFARE ADMINISTRATION	Saturday 28th December 2019
540	SOCIAL PROBLEMS	Sunday 29th December 2019
550	SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH AND STATISTICS	Monday 30th December 2019
560	FIELD WORK / VIVA-VOCE (Candidates joined in 2014-2015 and Before)	Date of Viva-Voce will be intimated Later
561	NGO MANAGEMENT(Candidates joined during 2015 – 2016 After)	Sunday 5th January 2020
II YEAR		
610	COMMUNITY ORGANISATION PRACTICE	Tuesday 31st December 2019
620	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	Thursday 2nd January 2020
630	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	Friday 3rd January 2020
640	COMMUNITY HEALTH AND MEDICAL SOCIAL WORK	Saturday 4th January 2020
650	PROJECT REPORT AND VIVA-VOCE	Date of Viva-Voce will be intimated later
	(Candidates joined in 2014-2015 and Before)	
651	PROJECT MANAGEMENT & FIELD WORK REPORT	Monday 6th January 2020
	(Candidates joined during 2015 – 2016 and After)	
Annamalainagar		DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN

Date:01-10-2019

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER – 2019 M.L.I.S./ M.Lib.I.Sc. - (Course Code: 056)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
110	INFORMATION PROCESSING & RETRIEVAL (THEORY)	Monday 30th December 2019
130	COMMUNICATION & INFORMATION SYSTEMS	Tuesday 31st December 2019
140	LIBRARY INFORMATION SYSTEM MANAGEMENT	Thursday 2nd January 2020
150	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	Friday 3rd January 2020
161	APPLICATION OF COMPUTER TO INFORMATION STORAGE AND RETRIEVAL	Saturday 4th January 2020
170	ELECTIVE - ACADEMIC LIBRARY SYSTEM	Sunday 5th January 2020
180	BIBLIOMETRICS	Monday 6th January 2020
120	INFORMATION PROCESSING (PRACTICAL)	Date will be announced later

Annamalainagar Date:01-10-2019

DR. V. SELVANARAYANANCONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



M.F.A. Music – (Course Code : Vocal – 206 / Veena – 207 / Violin – 208)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M.. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I YEAR		
510	PRACTICAL – I	
520	PRACTICAL – II	
530	PRACTICAL – III	
540	THEORY – I HISTORY OF MUSIC - ANCIENT & MEDIVAL PERIOD – TAMIL TRADITION	Sunday 5th January 2020
550	THEORY – II HISTORY OF MUSIC - ANCIENT & MEDIEVAL PERIOD – SANSKRIT TRADITION	Monday 6th January 2020
II YEAR		
610	PRACTICAL – IV	
620	PRACTICAL – V	
630	PRACTICAL – VI	
640	THEORY – III (HISTORY OF MUSIC/MODERN PERIOD)	Tuesday 7th January 2020
650	ADVANCED THEORY	Wednesday 8th January 2020

Annamalainagar Date:01-10-2019 **DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

209

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER – 2019

M.F.A. Dance –(Bharathnatyam) – (Course Code: 209)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M.. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I YEAR 510	PRACTICAL – I	
520	PRACTICAL – II	
530	THEORY –I . HISTORY OF DANCE – I	Sunday 5th January 2020
540	THEORY – II. THEORY OF DANCE - I	Monday 6th January 2020
II YEAR		
610	PRACTICAL – III	
620	PRACTICAL – IV	
630	PRACTICAL – V	
640	THEORY – III, HISTORY OF DANCE – II	Tuesday 7th January 2020
650	THEORY – IV, THEORY OF DANCE – II	Wednesday 8th January 2020
660	DISSERTATION	
Annamalainagar		DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Date:01-10-2019

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS